G.N. 7996 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2816626 400thousand Limited

1734376 8060 COMPANY LIMITED 8060 AR H
1584984 AASIA LIMITED P EEE MR IR A E]
1893642 ABLE BIG HOLDINGS LIMITED EREMARAE

2675933 ADA AFRO-GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL TRADE INVESTMENT
COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2807286 AT FIN LIMITED IRAPRAHE

1724590 AKKAWI IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED P4 TR A ]
1724580 AKKAWI INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED Pl R4S AR A E
2083721 ALL CHINA PROPERTIES LIMITED S EEARAE

2675461 ALL TREASURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED SHESIHREARAE
2082388 ALLIED GREAT INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED KBS EAIR A E
2089024 AMERICAN MIKE PRINCE GARMENTS CO., LIMITED B T TR A TR A H]
2821527 ANGUO CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED ZEFH G A SR A TR A E]

2816535 ANNAN NEW MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
2821640 ANTONG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED IBE R AR AE]
2675614 ARMADYLLOS LIMITED

1334260 ASIAN KINGFLYING INTERNATIONAL TRADE CORPORATION S f ey S S AR\ 5

LIMITED
2088955 AppUnique Limited {EESRHE AR AE

2228289 Aurora Holding Limited FATEERAIRAE

2821530 BAOWEN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED B A S E AR A F
2821534 BEIFENG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED JLRE A S E A TR A F
2821546 BEIFU CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED ItEEAEREEARAE
2821560 BEINIU CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED TR AR A R
2811557 BEST REGAL LIMITED BETARAT

2811465 BETTERCOM TRADING CO., LIMITED HE R 5 AR A E

2681371 BH Natural Resources Company Limited &R IRE AR AT



1449341
2680934
0250703
2083889
2675451
2816496
2366916
2675184
2811413
1230219
2821569
2821566
2821572
2527602

2816989

2089579

2089331

2817004
2816990
1896398
2088959
2680938
2675937
1731773
2675555
1893955
2681353
2816827
2811473
2675809
1724609

BODY BUDDIES LIMITED -THE-

BRIGHT FAMOUS GROUP LIMITED

BUDDHISM (CHARITY) DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Boat Doctor Limited

Bozorg Holdings Limited

Bumper Mobi Co., Limited

C PICTURES LIMITED

CA Engineering Limited

CALL A MEAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CAPI HONG KONG LIMITED

CHANGSHAN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
CHANGXING CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
CHANGZHUANG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
CHINA (HK) MIJIER INTERNATIONAL SHANGMAO LIMITED

CHINA CHILD BRAIN SCIENCE RESEARCH CENTER LIMITED

CHINA SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES SERVICE COMPANY
LIMITED

CHINA SME SERVICE PLATFORM COMPANY LIMITED

CHRMS Pty Limited

CHUANGX IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
CHUS (Hong Kong) Consulting Limited
COOKING TIPS LIMITED

CROWN BRIGHT GROUP LIMITED
CReActFree International Limited

CUI YU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Carry Sino Limited

Casa Group Limited

Cathay Yantra Financing Service Limited
Changxi Trading Co., Limited

China Yungu Digital Group Company Limited
Chinese Great Burdock Health Beer Co., Limited

DENMARK SHARE-V (HK) CO., LIMITED
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1893761
2675729
1589299
2680942
2681348
2811438
2083872
1593068
2527589

2816622
2364094
26061521
2675725
2675439
2818539
2681175
2686705
2675801
2363917
1894131
2681339
2680935
1589663
1731785
1893889
2681202
2681251
2681312
2680993
2681000
2681286
1230695

DREXEL CORPORATION LIMITED

EASTOWN ALLIANCE LIMITED

EMPIRE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EXCEL BEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EXCELLENT SEAFOOD COMPANY LIMITED

Ermo Egberts Limited

FENGNUO GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

FLOURISH GROWTH GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE YIERMEI INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS LIMITED

FULL KWONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Fashion Ren Co., Limited

Fly Wei Technology Co., Limited

Fly Wing Worldwide Limited

Flying Posture Mai (Hong Kong) Clothing Co., Limited
GABRIELLE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GIANT CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GIBRALTAR INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL TEAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GLORY DRAGON ASIA LIMITED

GMDS TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN GUOSHENG TRADING LIMITED

GREAT TIME GROUP LIMITED

GREAT VALUE ASSETS LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN FEI'YUE CERAMICS LIMITED
GUANGZHOU HUAPU COMMERCIAL KITCHENWARE LIMITED
GUOMAO APPAREL LIMITED

GUOMAO FASHION LIMITED

GUOMAO GARMENTS LIMITED

GUOSHENG APPAREL LIMITED

GUOSHENG GARMENTS LIMITED

GUOSHENG JEANS LIMITED

Germany AGA Metal Industry Co., Limited
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2366950
2527690
2821501
1734212
2675521

2816630
2816782
2082790
2686791
2363518

2675456

2686903
2082991
2817045
2680849
2228125
2228152
1734249
2795450
2527607

2686714
2363972

2816572
2681377
1731554
2684526
2083675
2681330
2675732
2083013
1449204

Germany Beier Shanghai Plant Protection Co., Limited
Global FX Solution Limited

Go Memory Technologies Limited

Guan Jia Qun Internation Co., Limited

Guinee National Development Group (Asia Pacific) Co., Limited

HANG CHI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HDTONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HELLO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HIGH POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK CHARM EYE INT'L ANTIFADING CHAIN GROUP LIMITED

HK Da Yi (China) Culture Communication Co., Limited

HK JINDAOSHAN INT'L TRADE LIMITED
HK MEIZU JIAODIAN CO., LIMITED

HK MING YUE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK ORIENTAL TARGENT LIMITED

HK SOONWELL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HK Wellgain International Limited

HK YOUZHIPAI FOOD LIMITED

HKKH Corporation Limited

HOISMEN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION COMPANY
LIMITED

HOLMITZ INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BAMA ONLINE INTERNATIONAL HEALTH
INDUSTRY SERVICE GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG CORE UNIVERSE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG FUNG YUI TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG ICG DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG LIKEN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONG KONG LONG YU INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG NEWBOTU TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG NUOJIN HEALTH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG OAK INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SCHOOL OF CAPOEIRA LIMITED
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2366583
2816988
2089148
2816986
2811605

2816731
2083529
2363243
2363966
2686678
1449196
1895945
2675470
2089011
2811684
2816920
2816765
2089276
2816829
2082925
2686638

2816933
2811617

2082627
2817027
2366613
2089265
2675848
2228096
1592933
2366377
2686763

HONGKONG CHENGMIN TABLE INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG CRANE RUI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KEFENGWOH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ONE CHIP TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG POSITIVE DISCIPLINE ASSOCIATION CULTURE

CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG RUIEEE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TOPRO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG XIESHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG YISHUNDA LIMITED

HUIFA BIGUANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HUNAN FLYING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HYM (HK) ECONOMIC&TRADE LIMITED
Hang Hau Construction Company Limited

Harbin LulLong Trade Limited

Hong Kong Dcheng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fushun Gui Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Gene Biotechnology Co., Limited
Hong Kong KIA Hardware Import & Export Co., Limited
Hong Kong Smart Biotechnology Limited

Hong Kong WoGao Industrial Investment Limited

Hong Kong Xin Hongji (International) Petrochemical Company Limited

Hong Kong Yirongcheng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yuxuan Cosmetic Surgery Group Co., Limited

HongKong KangMingXiang Trade Limited

HongKong Tour Pal Global Trade Co., Limited

HongKong Yalu Glasses Co., Limited

Hongkong KunYuan Cci Capital Limited

Hung Yeh Cultural Broadcast Co., Limited

INDOKONG CHI SERVICE LIMITED

JEEP BEER (CHINA) LIMITED

JIDONG TANG (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
JJACHANG GUANGLONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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2228601
2817008
2681052
2088782
2681324
0673220
1893580
2811589
2816744
2367000
2816926
2228748
2228080
2821598
2686693
2363936
1724484

2527565
2681055
1125990
2821593
2089540

1127681
1333996
2821590
2684533
2089489
2818534
1896037
2681001
2675526
2675789

JIERUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
JINDAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JOY ELITE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JP SOLUTION LIMITED

KANG LONG HUI CO., LIMITED
KEYSMART HOLDINGS LIMITED
KEYSON MARKETING LIMITED
KOSS Tech. Limited

KaiHang Trading Limited

LCER TWO LIMITED

LION EXPORTS LIMITED

LITTLE INDIA TRADING LIMITED
LIC TRADING LIMITED

LONGTOU CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
LUCK STRONG LIMITED

LUCKY CONCEPT ASIA LIMITED

LXC (HK) Electronics Technology Co., Limited

MAPAM INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG LIMITED
MEGA FIELD GROUP LIMITED

MEGA FORCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MEIFENG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

MEIYUAN XIUZI (HONGKONG) HEALTH & BEAUTY CO.,

LIMITED

MILLION CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED

MILLION VIEW ENTERPRISE LIMITED
MINGLUN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
MINGYU TRANS FORWARDING CO., LIMITED
Magic Cherry Limited

ManufacturingChina.com Limited

NAAZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED -THE-

NEW GUOSHENG TRADING LIMITED
NGANSING LIMITED

NICE SMART CREATION LIMITED
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1124518
2083327
2363293
2811464

2675938
0355233
2089694
2686916
1894005
2366943
1448006
2811487
2821651
2821649
2816839
0512831
2821641
2821647
2821643
2811455
2680873
2083235
1127762
2363931
2675903
1447458
2816861
2363629
2088832
2821636
2680882
2681061
1896063

NINGBO CIE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
NOBLE CITY LIMITED
OUDGANIC INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

One Belt One Road International Cooperation Fund (Hong Kong)
Management Limited

Oriental Pearls (Hongkong) Consultant Co., Limited

PO HING TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

POYI TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

PRIME FINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Palliser Associates Limited

Peak Trading Enterprise Limited

Pierross Leather Products Company Limited

Pleasure Environmental Company Limited

QINGFENG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
QINLON CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
QIZEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

RICH SUCCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

RONFEI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
RONGAN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
RONGCHENG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
RONGHAO TRADE LIMITED

SEALAND GARMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SGY ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI JINLONG BENGYE LIMITED
SHANGHAI SAJIN ELECTROMECHANICAL CO., LIMITED
SHAPE X ENGINEERING LIMITED

SHENZHEN GUOTAO PAPER PRODUCTS CO. LIMITED
SHUILIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

SIGHT DISPLAY CO., LIMITED

SILVER ELEMENTS GROUPS LIMITED

SISHUI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
SPRINGAIR GARMENT (H.K.) GROUP LIMITED
STAR CONCORD GROUP LIMITED

STELLAR INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
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2228103
2686793
2366786
2082406
2686800
2821507
2811518
2228460
2363322
2082814
2686695
2083188
1334867
2367063
1041191

2681350
2681067
2227668
1449121
2366992
2816614
2681068
2681057
2811699
2686842
2681070
2811514
2816803
2363352
1886521
1229043
2675786
2681376

SUCCESS WELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUNRISE CITY HOLDINGS LIMITED

SURELY EDUCATION CENTRE LIMITED

SWEET BABY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Semper Fidelis Limited

Shenzhen Datang Smart Technology Limited

Shouxing Industrial Limited

Siebey Limited

Sogdian Trading Co., Limited

Suitable HuaMing Trade (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

TGI Limited

THAI IN STREET LIMITED

TIME RICH TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TOP POINT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TOPS (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED

TREASURE BENEFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TREASURE STAR GROUP LIMITED

TRIPLE FORTUNE INVESTMENT LIMITED

TROY COMPANY LIMITED

Trin Creative Production Company Limited
UBIQUITOUS HOLDING LIMITED

UNION BRIGHT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
UNION ELITE (HK) LIMITED

UNION MOTION GREAT CROSS GROUP LIMITED
UNITED GRACE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
UNIVERSAL ASIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Universal Holographic Quantum Extracts Limited
Urban Pets Animal Clinic Limited

VIETNAM HOUSE LIMITED

VOYAGER TRADING LIMITED

Vijjin Limited

Vinchell Limited

Vita Bella (Hong Kong) Commercial And Trading Co., Limited
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2227741
2083796
2675541
2083582
2811481
2681072
2811553
2675400
2681015
1731730
2675332
2083370
2088767
2363961
0642948
2681310
1731921
2821619
1447833
2817019
1731355
2088900
2811678
2811658
2681071
1126174
2821634
2088937
2821632
2816816
2821630
2816966
2821627

Vital Life Trading Limited

WAN YUN (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WANSING TRADE LIMITED
WASSERGARTEN LIMITED

WEILIMEI (HONG KONG) INT'L LIMITED
WELL BRIGHT GROUP LIMITED

WENYS TRADE CO., LIMITED

WIN EASY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WIN LUCK GROUP LIMITED

WIN-WIN GROUP CO., LIMITED
WISDOM BILLION LIMITED
WISEFLOOR LIMITED

WITOP INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

WO KEE CLEANING LIMITED

WONG FUK KEE COMPANY LIMITED

WORLD SHAOLIN LEAGUE CO., LIMITED

World's Local Co., Limited -The-

XIGE CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

XIN DAU JI (SHAM SHUI PO) LIMITED

XINX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Xin Tai Industrial (Hong Kong) Limited

Xin Yu Xin Investment Limited

Xingjia Trading Co., Limited

YANGHUA TRADE CO., LIMITED

YAOBANG (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YESTAR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
YINGFENG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
YIWU AGENT LIMITED

YONGDING CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
'YONZHEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

YUNXI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
Yongtai International Wealth Management Co., Limited

ZEZHUANG CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
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1592858 ZHANHONG JIYE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED B RS R (F B TR AT

2821625 ZHAOKAI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED JkBIE AL EEATR A
2821623 ZHAOXI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED JRPEE AR EEATR A ]

2680905 ZHEJIANG SPRINGAIR GARMENT GROUP LIMITED

2821622 ZHENMING CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED B A S B R A E
2821584 ZHIYUAN OVERSEAS TRADING CO., LIMITED HUEEYNE B AR AT
2816847 ZHIZHOU TRADE CO., LIMITED EINE ZARAE]

2088840 ZICHEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED REEARAE

2366906 Zhixiang Trade Limited EHIE AR AT

2816479 HRARR R TIZARAE
1592671 AR SEIRETA IR AT

24 December 2021 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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